HEHIRAT 9T / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT
HRIBGINCT BT JAT / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

T. &1 /| REG. NO.- 7/JJHALAWAR/2002-03 fa1i® / DATE- 01-11-2022

SIGMA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN JHALARAPATAN fall SITeiTars o= |irse! oregiaver afifyas, 1958 (
IR Yae FaR 28, 1958 ) & J=rial Uoilpd €A1 © | 59 W¥M &1 gRafia srieRY spiewersdl & safad
A ISR W] ARSI ARFIH, 1958 B OR— 4 (1) B IRET IR B TS & R AR @ Rt A
e foar S @ |

SIGMA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN JHALARAPATAN DISTRICT Jhalawar IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE
RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958 ) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE
COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES
REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl. No. Photo Name Gender Post Address DOB
1 Anita Sharma FEMALE SECRETARY 16/12/1968
2 Ankita Singh FEMALE MEMBER 16/06/1988
3 Ashok Kumar Sharma MALE MEMBER 25/12/1959
4 Beni Prasad Sharma MALE VICE PRESIDENT 08/07/1941
5 Charul Sharma FEMALE DIRECTOR MEMBER 22/05/1989
Signature valid
Digitally signed by R Ingh Mojawat
e Designation :
%g Date: 2022.1 S3:00 IST
2 ’}m Reason: Appro

Location: Jhalaw

@



SI. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Photo

Name

Deen Dayal Sharma

Deepti Sharma

Ghasi Lal Chourasia

Javed Ali

Kapil Soni

Mahavir Kumar Jain

Pushkar Lal Nigam

Raj Kumar Gupta

Ravindra Kumar
Sharma

Rohitashv Kumar
Sharma

Sadiq Ali Khan

Sonal Sharma

Sumitra Kumari

Tola Ram

Yogendra Kumar Rawal

Gender

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

Post Address

PRESIDENT

DIRECTOR
MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

TREASURER

MEMBER

MEMBER

DIRECTOR
MEMBER

Fre— g RO gRT A [T / GOVERNING BODY @1 JefAidsa &1 el =78l Al od |

Signature valid

Digitally signed by
Designation G
Date: 2022.1 - Q0300 IST

Location: Jhalawa

DOB

10/08/1944

04/05/1978

13/09/1952

01/01/1958

19/10/1989

01/07/1963

12/07/1955

30/04/1972

20/10/1962

11/07/1983

01/07/1965

01/10/1974

05/11/1980

15/11/1969

14/03/1987



