

राजस्थान सरकार

सहकारिता विभाग / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

कार्यकारिणी की सूची / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

पं. संख्या / REG. NO.- 7/JHALAWAR/2002-03

दिनांक / DATE- 01-11-2022

SIGMA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN JHALARAPATAN जिला झालावाड राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 (राजस्थान एक्ट नंबर 28, 1958) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत संस्था है। इस संस्था की परिवर्तित कार्यकारिणी अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता के कार्यालय मे राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 की धारा— 4 (1) के अन्तर्गत प्रस्तुत की गई है जिसे संस्था के रिकॉर्ड मे संधारित किया जाता है।

SIGMA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN JHALARAPATAN DISTRICT Jhalawar IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 (RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION-4 (1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
1	0	Anita Sharma	FEMALE	SECRETARY		16/12/1968
2	1	Ankita Singh	FEMALE	MEMBER		16/06/1988
3		Ashok Kumar Sharma	MALE	MEMBER		25/12/1959
4		Beni Prasad Sharma	MALE	VICE PRESIDENT		08/07/1941
5	0	Charul Sharma	FEMALE	DIRECTOR MEMBER		22/05/1989

Signature valid

Digitally signed by Rad Designation : PEGIA

ingh Mojawat

3:00 IST

Designation : Date: 2022.1

Reason: Approx Location: Jhalawa



SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
6	0	Deen Dayal Sharma	MALE	PRESIDENT		10/08/1944
7	2	Deepti Sharma	FEMALE	DIRECTOR MEMBER		04/05/1978
8	3	Ghasi Lal Chourasia	MALE	MEMBER		13/09/1952
9		Javed Ali	MALE	MEMBER		01/01/1958
10		Kapil Soni	MALE	MEMBER		19/10/1989
11	9.	Mahavir Kumar Jain	MALE	MEMBER		01/07/1963
12	9	Pushkar Lal Nigam	MALE	MEMBER		12/07/1955
13		Raj Kumar Gupta	MALE	MEMBER		30/04/1972
14		Ravindra Kumar Sharma	MALE	MEMBER		20/10/1962
15	3	Rohitashv Kumar Sharma	MALE	MEMBER		11/07/1983
16		Sadiq Ali Khan	MALE	MEMBER		01/07/1965
17	3	Sonal Sharma	FEMALE	TREASURER		01/10/1974
18	0	Sumitra Kumari	FEMALE	MEMBER		05/11/1980
19	9	Tola Ram	MALE	MEMBER		15/11/1969
20		Yogendra Kumar Rawal	MALE	DIRECTOR MEMBER		14/03/1987

नोट- इसे रजिस्ट्रार द्वारा शासी निकाय / GOVERNING BODY की वैधानिकता का अनुमोदन नहीं माना जावे ।

Signature valid

Digitally signed by Ra Singh Mojawat Designation: FGIS AR Date: 2022.1 J3:00 IST Reason: Approv

